N1700006784	

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	;#)
	WAIT	MAIL
(Br	usiness Entity Nar	ne)
(D	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Onl	lv



08/08/17--01026--018 \*\*125.00

17 AUG - 8 AM H: 49

AUG 0 1 2017

Y SULKER

## TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

## BW MAPLECREST APARTMENTS LLC

SUBJECT:

۰.

,

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

ASHLEE VEGA

Name of Person

BEACHWOLD RESIDENTIAL, LLC

Firm/Company

192 LEXINGTON AVENUE, SUITE 901

Address

NEW YORK, NY 10016

City/State and Zip Code

AVEGA@BEACHWOLD.COM

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

ASHLEE VEGA		646 at ( )	354-2114		
Name o	f Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number		
MAILING ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS;		STREET ADDRESS:		
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations Registration Section		Division of Corporations Registration Section		
Registration Section					
P.O. Box 6327		(	Clifton Building		
Tallahassee, FL 32314		2	2661 Executive Center Circle		
		•	Tallahassee, FL 32301		
Enclosed is a check for the follow	ing amount:				
■ \$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$155.00 Filing Certified Copy	g Fee & D \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certification of Status & Certified Copy	ite	

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

## L BW Maplecrest Apartments LLC

f name unavailable, enter alternate n	ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flo	orida. The a	ltemate name must include "Limited Liabil	ity Company," "L.L.C," or "LLC"
2. Delaware			82-1169911	
thrisdiction under the law of w	hich foreign limited liability company (s organized)		(FEI number	, il applicable)
Upon filing.				
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605 0904 & 605 0905, F.S. to determ	registratio	n ) Hability)	
192 Lexington Avenue			192 Lexington Avenue	
(Street Address of I	Principal Office)	0.	(Mailing Addres	
Suite 901			Suite 901	
New York, NY 10016			New York, NY 10016	
Name and <u>street addres</u>	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	к <u>NOT</u>	acceptable)	
Name:	The Kammerman Law Group, P.A.			
	123 NW 13th Street, Suite 312			
Office Address:				
Office Address:	Boca Raton		Florida 33432	
Registered agent's accep	Boca Raton (City) tance:		Florida 33432	
Registered agent's accep laving been named as re lesignated in this applica o comply with the provisi	Boca Raton (Cny)	is regist r and co	for the above stated limited l ered agent and agree to act in implete performance of my di	iability company at the provident of the company of the comp
Registered agent's accep laving been named as re lesignated in this applica o comply with the provisi nd accept the obligation.	Boca Raton (Cay) tance: gistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointment a ions of all statutes relative to the proper s of my rosition as registered opent.	is regist r and co M signature) as/have	for the above stated limited l ered agent and agree to act in implete performance of my di http://www.authority to manage is/are:	iability company at the provident of the company of the comp
Registered agent's accep laving been named as re lesignated in this applica o comply with the provisi nd accept the obligation, 8. The name, title or caps <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	Boca Raton (Cay) tance: gistered agent and to accept service of tion. I hereby accept the appointment a ions of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent's recity and address of the person(s) who h <u>Name and Address;</u>	is regist r and co M signature) as/have	for the above stated limited l ered agent and agree to act in implete performance of my di	iability company at the provident of the company of the comp
Registered agent's accep laving been named as re lesignated in this applica o comply with the provisi nd accept the obligation. 8. The name, title or capa	Boca Raton (Cay) tance: gistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointment a ions of all statutes relative to the proper s of my rosition as registered opent. (Registered agent's acity and address of the person(s) who h <u>Name and Address;</u> Gideon Z. Friedman	ns regist r and co signature) as/have <u>T</u>	for the above stated limited l ered agent and agree to act in implete performance of my di http://www.authority to manage is/are:	iability company at the provident of the company of the comp
Registered agent's accep laving been named as re lesignated in this applica o comply with the provisi nd accept the obligation, 8. The name, title or caps <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	Boca Raton (Cay) tance: gistered agent and to accept service of tion. I hereby accept the appointment a ions of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent's recity and address of the person(s) who h <u>Name and Address;</u>	ns regist r and co signature) as/have <u>T</u>	for the above stated limited l ered agent and agree to act in implete performance of my di http://www.authority to manage is/are:	iability company at the provident of the company of the comp
Registered agent's accep laving been named as re lesignated in this applica o comply with the provisi nd accept the obligation, 8. The name, title or caps <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	Boca Raton (Cay) tance: gistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointment a ions of all statutes relative to the proper s of my rosition as registered opent. (Registered agent's acity and address of the person(s) who h <u>Name and Address;</u> <u>Gideon Z. Friedman</u> <u>192 Lexington Avenue, Suite 901</u>	ns regist r and co signature) as/have <u>T</u>	for the above stated limited l ered agent and agree to act in implete performance of my di http://www.authority to manage is/are:	iability company at the provident of the company of the comp

(Use attachments if necessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constituates a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

IN EN	
Signature of an authorized person	
Gideon Z. Friedman	
Typed or printed name of signee	



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "BW MAPLECREST APARTMENTS LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FOURTH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



11 uni

Authentication: 203005384 Date: 08-04-17

6365757 8300

SR# 20175577014 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Page 1